Page 1 of 3   www.pduke.com   2013/09/13
DFEC30 SERIES
30 WATTS  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES
• DIN RAIL DC/DC CONVERTERS
• 30 WATTS MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
• OFFER SINGLE AND DUAL OUTPUT
• OVERLOAD AND SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION

Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Output
(2)
Ripple & Noise
No load
(3)
Input Current
Eff
(4)
(%)
Capacitor
(5)
Load max
DFEC30-12S3P3 9.5 ~ 18 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 6000mA 50mVp-p 119mA 83 19500µF
DFEC30-12S05 9.5 ~ 18 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 6000mA 50mVp-p  100mA 85 10200µF
DFEC30-12S12 9.5 ~ 18 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 2500mA 75mVp-p 178mA 86 3240µF
DFEC30-12S15 9.5 ~ 18 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 2000mA 75mVp-p 220mA 86 1100µF
DFEC30-12S24 9.5 ~ 18 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 1250mA 100mVp-p  74mA 85 510µF
DFEC30-12S28 9.5 ~ 18 VDC 28 VDC 0mA 1000mA 100mVp-p  56mA 85 340µF
DFEC30-12D12 9.5 ~ 18 VDC ±12 VDC 0mA ±1250mA 100mVp-p  68mA 85 ±1020µF
DFEC30-12D15 9.5 ~ 18 VDC ±15 VDC 0mA ±1000mA 100mVp-p  50mA 85 ±675µF
DFEC30-24S3P3 18 ~ 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 6000mA 50mVp-p  52mA 84 19500µF
DFEC30-24S05 18 ~ 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 6000mA 50mVp-p  52mA 86 10200µF
DFEC30-24S12 18 ~ 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 2500mA 75mVp-p  84mA 87 3300µF
DFEC30-24S15 18 ~ 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 2000mA 75mVp-p  95mA 87 1100µF
DFEC30-24S24 18 ~ 36 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 1250mA 75mVp-p  38mA 86 510µF
DFEC30-24S28 18 ~ 36 VDC 28 VDC 0mA 1000mA 75mVp-p  39mA 86 340µF
DFEC30-24D12 18 ~ 36 VDC ±12 VDC 0mA ±1250mA 100mVp-p  34mA 86 ±1020µF
DFEC30-24D15 18 ~ 36 VDC ±15 VDC 0mA ±1000mA 100mVp-p  35mA 86 ±675µF
DFEC30-48S3P3 36 ~ 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 6000mA 50mVp-p  32mA 85 19500µF
DFEC30-48S05 36 ~ 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 6000mA 50mVp-p  37mA 87 10200µF
DFEC30-48S12 36 ~ 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 2500mA 75mVp-p  38mA 88 3300µF
DFEC30-48S15 36 ~ 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 2000mA 75mVp-p  58mA 88 1100µF
DFEC30-48S24 36 ~ 75 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 1250mA 75mVp-p  29mA 86 510µF
DFEC30-48S28 36 ~ 75 VDC 28 VDC 0mA 1000mA 75mVp-p  29mA 86 340µF
DFEC30-48D12 36 ~ 75 VDC ±12 VDC 0mA ±1250mA 100mVp-p  23mA 86 ±1020µF
DFEC30-48D15 36 ~ 75 VDC ±15 VDC 0mA ±1000mA 100mVp-p  23mA 86 ±675µF
Page 3 of 3   www.pduke.com   2013/09/13
DFEC30 SERIES
30 WATTS  DC-DC CONVERTER
MECHANICAL DRAWING：：：：